© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
US patents 8,152,333 and US & Int'l. patents pending
LED AUREUSTM INTERIOR LOW BAY/HIGH BAY (AUL)
ENERGY SAVING CONTROL - 0-10 volt dimming enabled with controls by others. Dimming
not compatible with HCP or LCP options.

SS - Super Saver
Drive Current Line Voltage Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
  AUL S LED HO NW UE ACS22 CAA
CAA - Clear Anodized
Aluminum
GBK - Gloss Black
GWT - Gloss White
Refractor
ACS22 - 22" Shallow Clear Acrylic -  Open
ACS22FA - 22" Shallow Clear Acrylic -  W/
Clear Acrylic Flat lens
ACS22CPA - 22" Shallow Clear Acrylic -  W/
Clear Conical Prismatic Acrylic lens
ACSF22 - 22" Shallow Frosted Acrylic -
Open
ACSF22FA - 22" Shallow Frosted Acrylic -
W/ Clear Acrylic Flat lens
ACSF22CPA - 22" Shallow Frosted Acrylic -
W/ Clear Conical Prismatic Acrylic lens
HCP120 - Hook, 3' Cord & 120V Twistlock Plug¹
HCP208 - Hook, 3' Cord & 208V Twistlock Plug¹
HCP240 - Hook, 3' Cord & 240V Twistlock Plug¹
HCP277 - Hook, 3' Cord & 277V Twistlock Plug¹
HCP480 - Hook, 3' Cord & 480V Twistlock Plug¹
1 - Dimming function not compatible with HCP or LCP option.
LCP120 - Loop, 3' Cord & 120V Twistlock Plug¹
LCP208 - Loop, 3' Cord & 208V Twistlock Plug¹
LCP240 - Loop, 3' Cord & 240V Twistlock Plug¹
LCP277 - Loop, 3' Cord & 277V Twistlock Plug¹
LCP480 - Loop, 3' Cord & 480V Twistlock Plug¹
Options
DIMENSIONS
17.32
(440mm)
DIRECT
22.42 O.D.
(569mm)
8.40
(213mm)
5.17
(131mm)
10.45
(266mm)
9.94 O.D.
(252mm)
8.52